Form 4,20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
Thae Insolvency Act 1986

S.95/99

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use

To the Registrar of Companties
Companies House

Crown Way

Cardiff

CF4 3UzZ

08368755 :

Name Of Company

A & E Sheopfatting Ltd

We Leagh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, 5 & 6 Waterside
Court, Albany Street, Newport, Socuth Wales, NP20 5SNT [

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at 11/05/2016

/4

Date _{I 41€

Presenter's name, address
Telephone number and reference (if any)

Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnel| |
Purnelis For Officlal Use !
5 & 6 Waterside Count Liquidation Sectlon Post Room ‘
Albany Street
Newport
South Wales
NP20 SNT
*ASBUUS
12/05/2016
A0 COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs
A & E Shopfitting Ltd

Statemnent as to affairs of

A & E Shopfitting Ltd
on 11/05/2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name: Robert William Facey

s\ M 7@(/\

Dated: “IOc IMC\




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Debtors
Less Provision for bad debts

Tools and Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Nil
Nil
38,000
(38,000)
Nil
700
700
700

Sl@atureNQ %/\Date 1 ’\OQlQLﬂ (l




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estumated to realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors (carried from Page A) 700
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors - Nl
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 700
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 700
£
Debts secured by floating charges Nil
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 700
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 700
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (69,701)
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (69,001)
£
Issued and called up capital i
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (69,002)

Stgnature‘/!\/\‘Q/ 4 --.../\ Date | | O—( 2. (’)




1298-

[iseomapN
uoyuaqbuo

MBIA Yied uojuag
NHDI

JAVd - sWolsnN) g anUarsdd W H

L0O0OGOH

518 48

ddc¢o1d4o

uebiowe|s

Wipie) 19815 Bunlops 82
Aep spineq s G-

yuegq shejoieq

[A¥AS

IVS £CdN

ajeA mqq3 ‘mel wm
2]EIST [BHISNPU| MEI(] WMD)
ciun

80LL

93 SNS
UOpUIAS

uound

wie4 |IH Jouey

80000 H

pa)iwiT YeIOpoopA SABIIBA

$91J29(3 Jouep

S0000H

0000 H

004

089 419
3JIYSI)SIONOIS) JBISIOUBIND

aquiy
yed asudisiug ajquiay

Bunjoey pidey

£0000H

Ssle

J3. LAdN

Wwame) ‘vodman
sA9NSSOL) 'UIBIWMD)
MOy Japaa

P17 SIUBJUNOJDY SWEIIIAA PUE ASpaAsg

¢0000H

0

XOOCOOOOEXOOOCOCO
SOOI AAIN AN
200X XXX

Adop a4

+0000H

Sleyy JO JUIWIIR)S Jod

Z jo | abed
9L0Z/S0/L L

SS0IppY

P11 Bumydoys 3 3 v
1sI7 S104paID

awep

cSLIVY

$3




00 L0469 SJIeYY jO Juawaleys Jad |gjo )
ZZ\ 863N
aliseomap ‘uojuagbuos
MBIA ied uojuag
£G92S NHII AVA - SWOISND g onusAsy W H Y60000H
mobise|n
46662 X0g Od
£8¥0S
11621 suonesadQ 1D 1D - sWwoisny @ sanuaAay W H V80000H
- slleyy Jo Juswde}s lad SS3.ppy aweN o
Z jo g abed P11 Bumydoys 3 R v Sy
T 9L0Z/SorL

IS S40pa1)




